PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB
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INTERMEDIATE B GROUP
Date:  20/[10/19 Qualifying 2 Started at; 10:21:10
Event: Q07 Laps: 10 Min
o by PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION et 10:3
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap  Leader Prev
1 21 Marcus HERON / #Work Honda CBR RR 1000 1:05.274  50f 8
2 66 David SIMONS Kawasaki 600 1:05.948 60of 6 674 674
3 5a Richard PITTS BMW S RR 1000 1:.06.058  50f 9 784 110
4 27 Mark LITHGOW Triumph Str Trp 675 1:06.133  50of 6 859 075
5 21b BenASPLIN Husqvarna FC 450 1:.06.278 60f 7 1.004 145
6 73c Rodney FORD Suzuki GSXR 750 1:07130  9of 9 1.856 852
7 21a Brian MONTEITH Suzuki GSXR 600 1:.07.181  90f 9 1.907 .051
8 25 Rylee SOMINS Trimuph Daytona 675 1:07.634  7of 8 2.360 453
9 36 Jamie ANDERSON Yamaha R6 600 1:.08211  7of 8 2.937 577
10 818 Daniel SANDLER / Dan's Detailing Service Kawasaki GPZ 1100 1:08.317  6of 7 3.043 106
11 21c  Robert MACKENZIE KTM 390 1:.08630 80of 9 3.356 313
12 86 Vincent DREW Yamaha YZ 450 1:08.991 20f 8 3.717 361
13 71a Mark FLETCHER / The Grinning Dingo Honda CBR RR 250 1:09.042  3of 7 3.768 .051
14 18 Robert KAISER Yamaha YZF 600 1:09.368 70of 8  4.094 326
15 78 David STEVENSON Honda CBR 600 1:.09.407 90f 9 4133 039
16 69a Sean COTTERILL Kawasaki EX 300 1:09.447 8of 8  4.173 .040
17 19 James HEASLY Suzuki GSXR 600 1110176  30of 8  4.902 729
18 69 Colin BONE / Race Center Kawasaki EX 300 1:11.076  8of 8 5.802 900
19 24 Bruce MARCHETTI RD 350 1111271 8of 8 5.997 195
20 23 Lachlan MACKENZIE KTM 390 1111619 60f 8 6.345 348
21 33a Peter DOWLING / Auxilia Advisory Pty Ltd  Ducati S 748 1:11.654  7of 8 6.380 035
22 13 Johnny ZHAO Suzuki GSXR-750 1112166  60f 7 6.892 512
23 22a Stuart MACKENZIE KTM 390 1112359  8of 8 7.085 193
24 33b Lauren WEAVER Kawasaki EX 300 1113298  6of 8 8.024 939
25 50 Keith HOUGHTON KTM RC 390 1113691  20f 6 8.417 393
26 8 Kate KNIGHT Kawasaki 600 ZX6 1:29464  2of 2 24190 15.773

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Clerk of Course - Chifs Cameron

Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold
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COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley Vic 3150. Ph: (03) 9803-7110
www.computime.com.au scott@computime.com.au
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INTERMEDIATE B GROUP
Date:  20/[10/19 Qualifying 2 Started at; 10:21:10
Event: Q07 Laps: 10 Min
ek ory PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES Prtadat 1033
No Name Lap1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
5a Richard PITTS 1:09.849 1:.06.433 1:06.582 1.06.760 1:06.058 1:06.744 1:07.618 1:06.699
8 1.06.534
8 Kate KNIGHT 3:12.773 1:29.464
13 Johnny ZHAO 1:25.822 1:18.392 1:16.346 1:14.487 1:12493 1:12.166 1:15.021
18 Robert KAISER 1:17.902 1:12.231 1:10.972 1:10.466 1:09.524 1:10.048 1:09.368 1:09.607
19 James HEASLY 1:11.906 1:12.880 1:10.176 1:11.703 1:10.892 1:11.116 1:10.562 1:11.476
21 Marcus HERON 1:10.686 1:07.331 1:07.549 1.06.090 1:05.274 1:06.117 1:05.881 1:11.194
21a Brian MONTEITH 1:14.706 1:.09.975 1:08.611 1:.09.397 1:08.764 1.07.785 1:08.895 1.08.123
8 1:07.181
21b Ben ASPLIN 1:10.241 1:08.532 1:09.252 1:59.704 1:11.861 1:06.278 1:06.360
21¢ Robert MACKENZIE 1:12.137 1:09.902 1:09.666 1:.09.016 1:09.117 1.08.988 1:08.922 1:08.630
8 1.08.985
22a Stuart MACKENZIE 1:15.891 1:14.016 1:13.300 1:13.457 1:12.912 1:12.469 1:13.347 1:12.359
23 Lachlan MACKENZIE 1:15.909 1:12.266 1:11.622 1:11.825 1:12.069 1:11.619 1:11.800 1:13.944
24 Bruce MARCHETTI 1:17.363 1:12.646 1:12.374 111685 1:11.510 1:11.351 1:11.280 1:11.271
25 Rylee SOMINS 1:11.694 1:.08.848 1:09.239 1:.07.907 1:08.303 1:.08.203 1:07.634 1:50.804
27 Mark LITHGOW 1:11.574 1:.06.501 1:06.732 1:.07.353 1:06.133 1:06.149
33a Peter DOWLING 1:15.490 1:13.188 1:13.005 1:12.780 1:12.822 1:12.848 1:11.654 1:12.051
33b Lauren WEAVER 1:28.405 1:37.212 1:14.797 1:.14.465 1:13.639 1:13.298 1:13.531 1:14.050
36 Jamie ANDERSON 1:16.238 1:11.559 1:10.489 1:.09.069 1:09.837 1:10.095 1:08.211 1:11.045
50 Keith HOUGHTON 1:18.509 1:13.691 1:14.671 1:14.005 1:15.532 1:14.473
66 David SIMONS 1:12.098 1:08.362 3:25.711 1:.09.189 1:06.508 1:05.948
69 Colin BONE 1:15.842 1:12.632 1:12.188 1:11.457 1:11.427 1:11.303 1:11.234 1:11.076
69a Sean COTTERILL 1:15.160 1:12.356 1:11.076 1:10.638 1:10.357 1:11.124 1:10.333 1:09.447
71a Mark FLETCHER 1:12.776 1:09.820 1:09.042 1:11.451 1:09.454 1.09.785 1:12.283
73c Rodney FORD 1:15.012 1:09.123 1:09.911 1.08.799 1:08.502 1.09.264 1:07.809 1.08.625
8 1:07.130
78 David STEVENSON 1:12.487 1:10.691 1:09.995 1:10.355 1:09.528 1:.09.894 1:10.085 1.09.674
8 1:09.407
86 Vincent DREW 1:13.800 1:08.991 1:11.437 1:12.633 1:12.147 1:.09.721 1:10.012 1:11.357
818 Daniel SANDLER 1:14.536 1:09.513 1:08.786 1:.09.373 1:08.596 1:08.317 1:08.823

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Chrfs Cameron
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PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

Broadford : 20 October
INTERMEDIATE B GROUP
Date:  20/10/19 Qualifying 2 Started at; 10:21:10
Event: Q07 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Cloudy Starters: 26
Track: Dry PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Printed at: 10:33
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
1:19.547 25 Rylee SOMINS Trimuph Daytona 675 1:11.694 1
1:19.695 5a Richard PITTS BMW S RR 1000 1:09.849 1
2:26.128 5a Richard PITTS BMW S RR 1000 1:06.433 2
5:22.920 21 Marcus HERON Honda CBR RR 1000 1:06.090 4
5:45.528 5a Richard PITTS BMW S RR 1000 1:06.058 5
6:28.194 21 Marcus HERON Honda CBR RR 1000 1:05.274 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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